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Span Divergent Limited
Statement of Unclaimed dividend amount consecutively for 7 years, whose shares are to be transferred to IEPF Suspense Account

SrNo Foliono Name Address1 Address2 Address3 Address4 Pincode BarcodeNo

1 00001172 HASHADBHAI S MEHRA OPP POPULAR AUTOMOBILES NEAR VISHAL AUTOMOBILES BHANDARIWAS USHANAPUR
WARO SURAT
0

0 EA77320421 6IN

2 B0000120 B S REDDY C/O SAGAR DIAGNOSTICS MITHILA COMPLEX 1ST FLOOR HYD A P  0 0 EA77320422 0IN

3 J0000131 JAGDISH MAHESHWARI C/O JAY JAGDIDH PACKESING 327 HARIKRIPA MARKET RING ROAD SURAT 0 0 EA77320423 3IN

4 S0000479 SHASHI BALA A-153 SECTOR-41 NOIDA  0 0 EA77320424 7IN

5 S0000490 SHEELA A PATIL Not Available  0 0 EA77320425 5IN

6 B0000381 BIJAY KR GOSWAMI RADHA MADHAV MANDIR 19 ANSARI ROAD N DELHI  NEW DELHI 110002 EA77320426 4IN

7 J0000345 JOGENDER KAUR 9A/92 W E A KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI  NEW DELHI 110005 EA77320427 8IN

8 K0000291 KARUNA JAIN 2 C/40 NEW ROHTAK ROAD NEW DELHI  NEW DELHI 110005 EA77320428 1IN

9 N0000189 NARESH KUMAR RAM KUMAR MAHESHWARI & SONS 2737 NAYA BAZAR 3RD FLOOR DELHI  DELHI 110006 EA77320429 5IN

10 Y0000118 YOGENDER BANSAL A-206 SAROJINI NAGAR NEW DELHI  NEW DELHI 110023 EA77320430 4IN

11 12029900
02277776

VIKRAM SHARMA C 46 TAGORE GARDEN EXTN NEW DELHI 110027 EA77320431 8IN

12 S0000911 SATYWAN LICHHMAN D-44 MANDAWALI FAZALPUR (UCCHIPUR) GALI NO 8 PO LAXMI NAGAR DELHI  DELHI 110092 EA77320432 1IN

13 S0000665 SUBHASH TYAGI 2199 SECTOR 9 FARIDABAD HARYANA  FARIDABAD 121007 EA77320433 5IN

14 S0000582 SHYAMLAL C/O S S AGGARWAL GARMENTS RAILWAY ROAD ROHTAK HR  ROHTAK 124001 EA77320434 9IN

15 U0000142 USHA RANI AGGARWAL C/O SHEO NATH RAI KRISHAN KUM ANAJ MANDI ROHTAK HR ROHTAK  ROHTAK 124001 EA77320435 2IN

16 R0000273 RAKESH KUMAR HOUSE NO 164 SECTOR 13 EXT URBAN ESTATE KARNAL  KARNAL 132001 EA77320436 6IN

17 M0000515 MOHINDER SINGH QM OFFICE COMMAND HOSPITAL (WC) CHANDIMANDIR  AMBALA 134107 EA77320437 0IN

18 M0000174 MAGHAR LAL H NO 3795/1 KUNDAN NAGAR MODEL TOWN LUDHIANA (PUNJAB)  LUDHIANA 141001 EA77320438 3IN

19 P0000207 PARVEEN SHARMA V PO SHERON TEH TARN TARAN DIST AMRITSAR  AMRITSAR 143411 EA77320439 7IN

20 IN301127
16106410

S.K.GUPTA HOUSE NO  61  A DIN DAYAL UPADHYA NAGAR JALANDHAR PUNJAB 144008 EA77320440 6IN

21 A0000226 AMITA BAGHI C/O ANIL BAGHI MEMORIAL HOSP FEROZEPUR CITY  FIROZPUR 152002 EA77320441 0IN

22 G0000179 GOPAL K KHULLER HOUSE NO 1155 SECTOR 24 CHANDIGARH  
CHANDIGARH

160023 EA77320442 3IN

23 U0001001 URMILA JAYASWAL 31/19 GHUMNI BAZAR KANPUR  KANPUR 208001 EA77320443 7IN

24 H0000149 HARIOM SHARMA C-40 GANDHI NAGAR MORADABAD  MORADABAD 244001 EA77320444 5IN

25 P0000188 PARMANAND SHARMA B-92 HARPALNAGAR MORADABAD  MORADABAD 244001 EA77320445 4IN

26 R0000126 RAFIQUE AHEMAD HOUSE NO 70-A OPPOSIT GURDWARA MORADABAD U P  MORADABAD 244001 EA77320446 8IN

27 M0000262 MAMTA PANDE OPP BRD CINEMA COURT ROAD SAHARANPUR  
SAHARANPU
R

247001 EA77320447 1IN

28 S0000145 SAJJAN KUMAR AGARWAL C/O BIPIN AGRAWAL P O RUPAIDIHA DIST BAHARAICH U.P.  BAHRAICH 271881 EA77320448 5IN

29 M0000513 MOHD ANIS C/O SRI MOHD MOHSIN KHAN POST & AT NARKATHA BANSI DISTT SIDDARTH NAGAR  BASTI 272153 EA77320449 9IN

30 S0000322 SATYA NARAIN AGRAWAL MODERN PATHOLOGY ALINAGAR GORAKHPUR  GORAKHPUR 273001 EA77320450 8IN

31 R0000118 RACHANA GUPTA Q NO E-427 F C I COLONY P O FERTILIZER FACTORY DISTT GORAKHPUR  GORAKHPUR 273007 EA77320451 1IN

32 IN302620
10019052

MAHAVIR PRASAD GARG 386 RADHIKA VIHAR SONKH ROAD MATHURA,
U.P.

281001 EA77320452 5IN

33 S0000321 SATWANT KAUR P W D COLONY 198/2 TAKKAR ROAD AGRA CANT  AGRA 282001 EA77320453 9IN

34 N0000199 NARGIS JACKSON 36 NEHRU NAGAR AGRA  AGRA 282002 EA77320454 2IN

35 R0000154 RAJENDRA SHARMA HOUSE NO 9/150 B M KHAN AGRA [U P]  AGRA 282002 EA77320455 6IN

36 M0000544 MUKESH KUMAR E-96 PRATAP NAGAR NEAR JAIPUR HOUSE AGRA  AGRA 282010 EA77320456 0IN

37 T0000172 TRIVENDER SINGH SECTOR 2 TYPE IV/4 BHEL TOWNSHIP JHANSI  JHANSI 284129 EA77320457 3IN

38 R0000474 RAVI GUPTA C-240 DAYANAND MARG TILAK NAGAR JAIPUR (RAJ)  JAIPUR 302004 EA77320458 7IN

39 S0000208 SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA C-240 DAYANAND MARG TILAK NAGAR JAIPUR (RAJ)  JAIPUR 302004 EA77320459 5IN

40 S0000574 SHYAM SUNDER JAIN 170 GURU NANAK PURA PARNAMI MANDIR JAIPUR  JAIPUR 302004 EA77320460 0IN

41 S0000730 SUMETA SHAH A-187 PADAM NEEL SAROVAR MARG VAISHALI NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN  JAIPUR 302012 EA77320461 3IN

42 S0000474 SHASHI LAKHOTIA D-114A KRISHNA MARG BAPU NAGAR JAIPUR  JAIPUR 302015 EA77320462 7IN

43 V0000326 VINITA BHUKMARIA D-20 RAM NAGAR COLONEY SHASTRI NAGAR JAIPUR  JAIPUR 302016 EA77320463 5IN

44 J0000141 JAI SHANKER KHANDELWAL POST SHIVDASPURA DISTT JAIPUR (RAJ)  JAIPUR 303903 EA77320464 4IN

45 S0000743 SUNIL AGARWAL M/S AGARWAL INDUSTRIES CHURCH ROAD DEOLI P.O. DEOLI  TONK 304804 EA77320465 8IN

46 N0000210 NASHIRUDDIN KHAN BOHARA CLINIC HOSPITAL ROAD BHILWARA  BHILWARA 311001 EA77320466 1IN

47 P0000290 PRAFUL KUMAR SAREEN SAREEN LABORATORY SADUL COLONY BIKANER  BIKANER 334001 EA77320467 5IN

48 S0001083 SUMIT KHAJANCHI FIDELITY STOCK DEALERS K-2 & 3 KHAJANCHI MARKET BIKANER  BIKANER 334001 EA77320468 9IN

49 N0000388 NIRMALA METHWANI C/O M/S DEEPAK TRADERS TRIPOLIA BAZAR JODHPUR  JODHPUR 342002 EA77320469 2IN

50 M0000186 MAHAVEER CHAND MARUSETRA WEEKLY VIKAS NAGAR BALOTRA  BARMER 344022 EA77320470 1IN

51 D0000210 DEVRAM MASHRU BUNGLOW 61 4 JANKALYAN SOCIETY RAJKOT  RAJKOT 360001 EA77320471 5IN

52 J0000339 JITESH DAFTARY HAPPY HOME GAYATRI NAGAR MAIN ROAD RAJKOT  RAJKOT 360002 EA77320472 9IN

53 N0000334 NILESH BHANVADIA ESCORT ENGI CORPOR 3 BHAKTINAGAR STATION PLOT RAJKOT  RAJKOT 360002 EA77320473 2IN

54 V0000403 VRAJLAL LAXMAN PITHADIA GEETA MANDIR ROAD NEAR SHYAMWADI GAYATRI NIWAS RAJKOT  RAJKOT 360002 EA77320474 6IN

55 B0000321 BHAVANABEN KAMANI OPP MARKETTING YARD GUJ H BOAR TENNAMENT NO 44 RAJKOT (GUJ)  RAJKOT 360003 EA77320475 0IN

56 I0000131 INDUBEN DHOLAKIA RUDA SITE-1 PLOT NO 48 OPP A G SOCIETY KALAWAD ROAD RAJKOT  RAJKOT 360005 EA77320476 3IN

57 S0000514 SHILPA SHAH NIRAV 3 PRAKASH SOCIETY OPP NIRMALA CONVENT SCHOOL RAJKOT  RAJKOT 360005 EA77320477 7IN

58 B0000281 BHARATI N SHETH BHARAT KUNJ 13/11 BHOJRAJ PARA GONDAL  RAJKOT 360311 EA77320478 5IN

59 K0000483 KUSUM PATOLIYA M G ROAD BHIVANDIWALA BLDG NEAR JANTA BAZAR JETPUR  RAJKOT 360370 EA77320479 4IN

60 S0000309 SAROJ N PATEL MUKESH CYCLE STORES BUS STAND CHOWK AT UPLETA  RAJKOT 360490 EA77320480 3IN

61 S0000291 SARLA SAVJI TANK C/O STATE BANK OF SAURASHTRA DIST JAMNAGAR GUJARAT AT JAMJODHPUR  JAMNAGAR 360530 EA77320481 7IN

62 S0000895 SWETA C PABARI MAIN BAZAR PO LALPUR DIST JAMNAGAR  JAMNAGAR 361170 EA77320482 5IN

63 C0000151 CHANDRAKANT D PATEL 28 PANCHSHIL SOCIETY NEAR MOTI BAUG AT JUNAGADH  JUNAGADH 362001 EA77320483 4IN

64 M0000341 MANJULABEN DEPANI AT RAMALECHI (GIR) POST TALALA (GIR) DIST JUNAGADH  JUNAGADH 362150 EA77320484 8IN

65 P0000411 PREMILABEN G PATEL 4-SHAKTI PLOT MORVI RAJKOT  RAJKOT 363641 EA77320485 1IN

66 A0000290 ANILKUMAR SHARMA CHITRAKUT SOCIETY BLOCK 142 ANJAR (KUTCH)  KACHCHH 370110 EA77320486 5IN

67 IN300484
12746044

CHOUDHRI SITADEVI SURJARA PLOT NO 49 SECTOR 12 B TA
GANDHIDHAM

370201 EA77320487 9IN

68 R0000171 RAJENDRA SHAH 102 ARADHANA COMPLEX KHATRI POLE OPP PADAPOLE AHMEDABAD  AHMEDABAD 380001 EA77320488 2IN

69 D0000124 DARSHAN K SHAH C/O INDEKS DEARLS PRV LTD 461/2 SAKAR BAZAR AHMEDABAD  AHMEDABAD 380002 EA77320489 6IN

70 K0000357 KHUSBU R SHAH C/O JEWATRAJ D LATIF BUILDING REWADI BAZAR AHMEDABAD  AHMEDABAD 380002 EA77320490 5IN

71 M0000284 MANGULABEN PRAJAPATI 41-C TASKAND SOCIETY NIZAMPURA BARODA  AHMEDABAD 380002 EA77320491 9IN

72 P0000225 PEENA N SHAH C/O JEWATRAJ D LATIF BUILDING REWADI BAZAR AHMEDABAD  AHMEDABAD 380002 EA77320492 2IN

73 R0000175 RAJENDRA J SHAH C/O JEWATRAJ D LATIF BUILDING REWADI BAZAR AHMEDABAD  AHMEDABAD 380002 EA77320493 6IN

74 D0000143 DAXA SHAH 4 SARVODAY SOCIETY RAMNAGAR SABARMATI AHMEDABAD  AHMEDABAD 380005 EA77320494 0IN

75 M0000293 MANISH JAIN 2 MANI BHADRA SOCIETY SABARMATI AHMEDABAD  AHMEDABAD 380005 EA77320495 3IN

76 S0000453 SHARAD D JAIN 2 MANI BHADRA SOCIETY SABARMATI AHMEDABAD  AHMEDABAD 380005 EA77320496 7IN

77 J0000162 JAISUKHLAL VAIDYA 5 SAUMIL APTS NEAR HIRABAG AMBAVADI ELLISBRIDGE AHMEDABAD  AHMEDABAD 380006 EA77320497 5IN

78 S0000207 SANJAY J SHAH B/204 PARTH DUPLEX OPP DOCTOR HOUSE PARIMAL CROSS AHMEDABAD  AHMEDABAD 380006 EA77320498 4IN

79 F0000112 FAZAL MOMIN A-7 MONALISA FLATS NEAR N I D PALDI AHMEDABAD  AHMEDABAD 380007 EA77320499 8IN

80 N0000229 NAUSHADALI MOMIN B-8 MONALISA FLATS NEAR N I D PALDI AHMEDABAD  AHMEDABAD 380007 EA77320500 4IN
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81 P0000200 PARUL SHAH 32 MAHALAXMI SOCIETY PALDI AHMEDABAD  AHMEDABAD 380007 EA77320501 8IN

82 J0000231 JAYANTILAL M DESAI C/O FALGUNI R GOGHARI 4/B SWASTIK SOCIETY NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD  AHMEDABAD 380009 EA77320502 1IN

83 M0000198 MAHENDRA K SOMAIYA 41-492 SHIVAM APT NEAR OCTROI NAKA NAVA WADAJ AHMEDABAD  AHMEDABAD 380013 EA77320503 5IN

84 K0000158 KALPESHBHAI RAMABHAI PATEL NO 18 PAVAN SOCIETY RAMESHWAR MAHADEV MEGHANI NAGAR AHMEDABAD  AHMEDABAD 380016 EA77320504 9IN

85 A0000309 ANJANA M SHAH 365/25 OPP SARASPUR MILL'S SARASPUR AHMEDABAD  AHMEDABAD 380018 EA77320505 2IN

86 N0000128 NAITIK SHAH GOMTIPUR 9 NAGORI CHAWL OPP POLICE STATION AHEMDABAD  AHMEDABAD 380021 EA77320506 6IN

87 U0000160 USHABEN SHAH SARASPUR 599/3 NR VIKRAM MILL SUKHIWADI MANDIR AHMEDABAD  AHMEDABAD 380021 EA77320507 0IN

88 M0001010 MANISHA H PATEL 738/4917 BAPUNAGAR OPP PATEL VADI AHMEDABAD  AHMEDABAD 380024 EA77320508 3IN

89 B0000344 BHAVRIDEVI RINKU TEX NR CHANDANIND OPP KALYAN MILL NARODA ROAD AHMEDABAD  AHMEDABAD 380025 EA77320509 7IN

90 N0000141 NANDKISHORE YADAV MAHI DIVISION CWC 1-SHYAM NAGAR MEMNAGAR AHMEDABAD  AHMEDABAD 380052 EA77320510 6IN

91 M0000249 MALATHI RAMACHANDRAN D/10 SUPER SOC RAMDEV NAGAR SATELLITE RD AHMEDABAD  AHMEDABAD 380054 EA77320511 0IN

92 R0000307 RAMABHAI VAHAJIBHAI CHAUDHARI 158/1 ANAND VATIKA SECTOR 22 GANDHINAGAR N G  GANDHI
NAGAR

382022 EA77320512 3IN

93 S0000430 SHANKARBHAI MANILAL CHAUDHARI 158/1 ANAND VATIKA SECTOR 22 GANDHINAGAR N G  GANDHI
NAGAR

382022 EA77320513 7IN

94 S0000701 SUGNOMAL P NAINANI 236 AWARD KUBERNAGAR AHMEDABAD  AHMEDABAD 382340 EA77320514 5IN

95 IN300343
11155955

PARULBEN  MILAN  PATEL PLOT, 138 VIKRAM PARK PLOTTING OPP,BAJRANG ASHRAM THAKKARBAPANAGAR AHMEDABAD 382350 EA77320515 4IN

96 R0000345 RAMESH KALYANDAS 165 MAHARATHI SOCIETY SARDARNAGAR AHMEDABAD  AHMEDABAD 382475 EA77320516 8IN

97 V0000336 VINOD B PATEL 14 AMBICA SOCIETY AT KADI N G  MAHESANA 382715 EA77320517 1IN

98 B0000424 BRIJESH BAHECHARBHAI PATEL IN VANTA NEAR SHAKTI CHOCK T VIJAPUR D MEHSANA N G AT AND PO GOZARIA  MAHESANA 382825 EA77320518 5IN

99 S0000134 SAGAR BAHECHARBHAI PATEL IN VANTA NEAR SHAKTI CHOCK T VIJAPUR D MEHSANA N G AT AND PO GOZARIA  MAHESANA 382825 EA77320519 9IN

100 N0000215 NATHALAL DALSUKHBHAI CHAUDHARI METRO SALES AGENCY KUKARWADA APPROCH ROAD TA VIJAPUR DI MEHSANA NG  MAHESANA 382830 EA77320520 8IN

101 A0000162 AKHANI SHANTILAL AKHANI CHAMBER DIST MEHSANA HARIJ  MAHESANA 384240 EA77320521 1IN

102 D0000367 DRIYABEN MANHARLAL MEHTA C/O NANCHAND DEVSHIBHAI DOSHI BAZAR HARIJ N G HARIJ  MAHESANA 384240 EA77320522 5IN

103 S0000856 SURYA H KOTHARI C/O JOITALAL V SHAH TAMBOLIVADO GHIVATO PATAN N G  PATAN 384265 EA77320523 9IN

104 IN300484
12667079

KEDARNATH BAJRANGPRASAD GOYAL VRAJBHUMI SOC DAIRY ROAD PALANPUR 385001 EA77320524 2IN

105 S0000780 SUNITA SOMANI SHOP NO 1 DIAMOND MARKET CINEMA ROAD PALANPUR DIST B K N G GUJARAT  
BANASKANTH
A

385001 EA77320525 6IN

106 F0001002 FIROZKHAN ALISHERKHAN BIHARI AT NAGANA P.O.PILUCHA TAL VADGAM DIST BANASKANTHA NORTH GUJARAT  
BANASKANTH
A

385421 EA77320526 0IN

107 M0000540 MUKESH RASIKLAL SHAH 31 JAWAHAR SOCIETY NEMINATH NAGAR BEHIND BUS STOP DEESA(B K)  
BANASKANTH
A

385535 EA77320527 3IN

108 V0000364 VIRAL V PATEL AVANTIKA H PATEL E-56/2 G E B COLONY T P S WANAKBORI  KHEDA 388239 EA77320528 7IN

109 V0000283 VIKRAMBHAI A PATEL AVANTIKA H PATEL E-56/2 G E B COLONY T P S WANAKBORI  KHEDA 388259 EA77320529 5IN

110 R0000228 RAJIV PATEL SWASHRAY OPP GOPAL BAUG RACECOURSE CIRCLE ROAD WEST BARODA  VADODARA 390007 EA77320530 0IN

111 P0000348 PRASAD BAXI C-1/11 MAHAVIR NAGAR APT ATMAJYOTI ASHRAM ROAD ELLORA P VADODARA  VADODARA 390008 EA77320531 3IN

112 A0000409 ARVINDA PATEL TRIMURTI 3 MANGALJYOT SOC KARELI BAUG VADODARA GUJARAT  VADODARA 390018 EA77320532 7IN

113 S0000637 SONABEN PATEL TRIMURTI 3 MANGALJYOT SOC KARELI BAUG VADODARA GUJARAT  VADODARA 390018 EA77320533 5IN

114 P0000198 PARULBEN J KAPADIA C/O JAGDISH LAB CHAUTA BAZAR DAOTA FALIA ANKLESHWAR  BHARUCH 393001 EA77320534 4IN

115 P0000252 PRABHAKER MAGANLAL SHARMA AT & PO AMROLI NEAR BUS STOP VIA UTRAN TAL CHOR YASI DIST SURAT  SURAT 394107 EA77320535 8IN

116 J0000217 JAYANTILAL SHAH 6 SHANTINAGAR SOCIETY KAMREJCHAR RASTA SURAT ROAD  SURAT 394185 EA77320536 1IN

117 J0000292 JEETENDRA R DARJI OPP B R C GATE 3/382 HARINAGAR UDHNA SURAT GUJ  SURAT 394210 EA77320537 5IN

118 K0000387 KIRIT ZALA C/O DARSHAN CRIMPERS PLOT 23/B JAHAWAR ROAD NO 1 UDYOGNAGAR UDHNA GUJ  SURAT 394210 EA77320538 9IN

119 M0000904 MADHUBEN NAGINBHAI NAIKA C/O SPAN DIAGNOSTIC LTD 173 B NEW INDUSTRIAL ESTATE ROAD NO 6 G UDHYOGNAGAR UDHNA  SURAT 394210 EA77320539 2IN

120 M0000907 MANI K VASU SPAN DIAGNOSTICS LTD 173-B NEW IND ESTATE UDHYOGNAGAR UDHANA SURAT  SURAT 394210 EA77320540 1IN

121 N0000911 NIRAJ RANA SPAN DIAGNOSTICS LTD 173-B NEW INDUSTRIAL ESTATE ROAD NO 6-G UDHNA SURAT  SURAT 394210 EA77320541 5IN

122 A0001001 AMITA Y PATEL C/O POOJA PATHOLOGY LABORATORY SHOP NO 11 PIYUSH COMPLEX G H B MAIN ROAD PANDESARA
[SURAT]

 SURAT 394221 EA77320542 9IN

123 R0000131 RAHISUDDIN YAMIN CHAUHAN FLEXICONS LIMITED PLOT NO 3321 ROAD NO 4 GIDC SACHIN SURAT  SURAT 394230 EA77320543 2IN

124 N0000149 NARANBHAI GOVINDBHAI PATEL GEB COLONY R NO CD-62 POST UKAIDAM DIST SURAT  SURAT 394680 EA77320544 6IN

125 B0000353 BHIKHU HIRALAL SONI 503 AMBER PALACE OPP LIC QUARTER TIMALIAWAD NANPURA SURAT  SURAT 395001 EA77320545 0IN

126 D0000162 DEEPAK LILADHAR SHAH 801 GULABCHAND NAGAR ATHWA GATE CIRCLE SURAT  SURAT 395001 EA77320546 3IN

127 H0000213 HEM RAJESH TAMBOLI SHAKUN OPP ELECTRICAL SUB STATION ADARSH SOC ATHWALINES SURAT  SURAT 395001 EA77320547 7IN

128 I0000102 IBRAHIM ASMALBHAI PATEL HARIOM BLOCK D-77 ROOM 5 MEDICAL CAMPUS MAJURA GATE SURAT GUJ  SURAT 395001 EA77320548 5IN

129 J0000908 JAYANTI RATHOD ADARSH SOCIETY PACHHAT VARG ATHWALINES SURAT  SURAT 395001 EA77320549 4IN

130 M0000195 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEHTA 3/SUFLAM SOCITY NEAR KADAM BHUVAN HALL TIMLIYA WAD NANPURA SURAT  SURAT 395001 EA77320550 3IN

131 M0000911 MANISHA DESAI 19 SHREE NAGAR SOCIETY GHOD DOD ROAD SURAT  SURAT 395001 EA77320551 7IN

132 N0000162 NARENDRA DAYALBHAI PATEL 25/520 GUJARAT HOUSING BOARD NEAR MUMBAI MARKET UMARWADA SURAT  SURAT 395001 EA77320552 5IN

133 P0000191 PARSOTTAM PATEL D-51 SANGAM BLOCK CL III QTRS GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE CAMPUS SURAT  SURAT 395001 EA77320553 4IN

134 V0000275 VIKRAM BHAVSAR B/22 GREEN LAND SOCIETY BEHIND SARJAN SOCIETY ICCHNATH RD SURAT  SURAT 395001 EA77320554 8IN

135 A0000232 AMRAT C VIRVADIA 802 MUDRA APT KAILASHNAGAR SAGRAMPARA SURAT  SURAT 395002 EA77320555 1IN

136 D0001029 DISHA ASHOK SHUKLA B-1/59 SECOND FLOOR KAILASH NAGAR SAGRAMPURA SURAT  SURAT 395002 EA77320556 5IN

137 K0000368 KIRAN S PRAJAPATI 205 SARVODAY APT NEAR KAILASH NAGAR SAGRAMPURA SURAT  SURAT 395002 EA77320557 9IN

138 N0000151 NARAYAN SIKAWAT C/O BALAJI SILK MILLS SHOP NO 109 451 TEXTILE MKT RING ROAD SURAT  SURAT 395002 EA77320558 2IN

139 R0000235 RAJKUMARI VERMA C/O L N VERMA STATE BANK OF INDORE RING RD OPP J K TOWER SURAT  SURAT 395002 EA77320559 6IN

140 V0000282 VIKRAM FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD SHANTI TEXTILE MARKET BEHIND SURAT TEXTILE MARKET RING ROAD SURAT  SURAT 395002 EA77320560 5IN

141 A0000426 ASHABEN ABHAY SHAH SHIVAM APPT-C-24 1ST FLOOR SUMUL DAIRY ROAD SURAT  SURAT 395003 EA77320561 9IN

142 C0000125 CHANDRAKANT B DOCTOR 12/2779 HIRABAD CHS LTD 2ND FL OPP SAIYEDPURA VEGETABLE MKT SURAT  SURAT 395003 EA77320562 2IN

143 C0000174 CHETAN B SHAH 102 GOPINATH CHEMBERS OPP DALGIYA STREET MAHIDHARPURA SURAT  SURAT 395003 EA77320563 6IN

144 S0000811 SURESH PATEL 202/204 SUMANGAL JADA KHADI MAHIDHARPURA SURAT  SURAT 395003 EA77320564 0IN

145 D0000111 DAHYA BHAI P JADA B 102 NAGINA WADI SUMUL DIARY ROAD BIHAIND ALKA PURI SURAT  SURAT 395004 EA77320565 3IN

146 P0000500 PUSPHABEN SONI A-1 ISHVARNAGAR SOC BEHIND GOTALAVADI TENAMENT SURAT  SURAT 395004 EA77320566 7IN

147 P0000312 PRAKASH DEVSHIBHAI AKOLIA C-7 LAXMAN NAGAR LAMBE HANUMAN ROAD SURAT GUJARAT  SURAT 395005 EA77320567 5IN

148 C0000117 CHANCHALBEN PATEL D-72 VITTHAL NAGAR VARACHHA ROAD HIRABAG SURAT GUJ  SURAT 395006 EA77320568 4IN

149 IN300425
10120600

GIRISHKUMAR SOMALAL
BRAHMBHATT

4, HANS SOCIETY, SECOND FLOOR, VARACHHA ROAD, SURAT. 395006 EA77320569 8IN

150 P0000311 PRAKASHBHAI M PATEL 105 SAHYOG CHEMBERS MINI BAZAR VARACHHA ROAD SURAT  SURAT 395006 EA77320570 7IN

151 S0000461 SHARDABEN R GOLKIYA A-60 RADHAKRISNA SOCIETY VARACHHA ROAD SURAT  SURAT 395006 EA77320571 5IN

152 D0000268 DILIP B SHAH 302 SAMARTH SARTHI APT PARLE POINT ATHWA LINES SURAT  SURAT 395007 EA77320572 4IN

153 G0000178 GOMTIBEN DAMODARDAS MODI C/O GNFC LTD BLOCK NO 9B &10 SURYAKIRAN
APARTMENT

GHOD DOD ROAD SURAT  SURAT 395007 EA77320573 8IN

154 H0000133 HARBALA DESAI I-12 STAFF QUATERS SOUTH GUJ UNI SURAT  SURAT 395007 EA77320574 1IN

155 M0000953 MAHENDRA KUMAR CHAUDHARI 107 BHAKTIYOG SUTARIYA TOWN NEAR ANDHAJAN SHALA GHOD-DOD ROAD SURAT  SURAT 395007 EA77320575 5IN

156 S0000683 SUDHA CHITALE SHRIDHAR 301 MALHAR APTS NR LOURDS CONVENT ATHWA LINES SURAT  SURAT 395007 EA77320576 9IN

157 M0000327 MANJULABEN M PATEL 1102 RATNARAJ APT NO 1 ADAJAN PATIA ADAJAN ROAD SURAT  SURAT 395009 EA77320577 2IN

158 N0000955 NEERAN DOCTOR DOCTORS CLINICAL LABO KALPANA SHOPPING CENTRE ADAJAN PATIA SURAT  SURAT 395009 EA77320578 6IN



3

Span Divergent Limited
Statement of Unclaimed dividend amount consecutively for 7 years, whose shares are to be transferred to IEPF Suspense Account

SrNo Foliono Name Address1 Address2 Address3 Address4 Pincode BarcodeNo

159 R0000157 RAJENDRASINH RANA 36 VADIA NAGAR SOCIETY B/H ANKUR VIDYA BHAVAN ADAJAN ROAD SURAT  SURAT 395009 EA77320579 0IN

160 A0000192 AMARATBHAI LALLUBHAI VASHI LIMDACHOK AT & POST DHAMDACHHA VIA AMALSAD TA GANDEVI DIST VALSAD  VALSAD 396310 EA77320580 9IN

161 S0000517 SHIRISH CHHOTUBHAI VASHI OPP DENA BANK AT DHAMDACHHA VIA AMALSAD TA GANDEVI VALSAD  VALSAD 396310 EA77320581 2IN

162 R0001002 RAJESHKUMAR JAYANTILAL SHAH C/3 MAFATLAL STAFF QTRS B/H RANGUNWALA CHAL VIJALPUR
ROAD

NAVSARI  NAVSARI 396445 EA77320582 6IN

163 P0000149 PANNABEN AJITBHAI PATEL AT & POST GANESH SISODRA SADAK FALIA TA NAVSARI DIST VALSAD  VALSAD 396463 EA77320583 0IN

164 N0000240 NAVIN S GADA SATYAM CORPORATION 22/A WELLINGTON TARRACE DHOBITALAO MUMBAI  MUMBAI 400002 EA77320584 3IN

165 J0000263 JAYESH MAHENDRABHAI SHAH 2/6 HIRA COTTAGE 68 R M ROAD OPP HARKISAN HOSPITAL MUMBAI  MUMBAI 400004 EA77320585 7IN

166 K0000242 KANCHAN K MAHETA 122-A 2ND FLOOR GULAL WADI R N 14 GHATNI CHAWL MUMBAI  MUMBAI 400004 EA77320586 5IN

167 K0000378 KIRAN S DAVE 122-A GHATNI CHAWL R N 14 KIKIA STREET MUMBAI  MUMBAI 400004 EA77320587 4IN

168 M0000199 MAHENDRABHAI BHIKHABHAI SHAH 2/6 HIRA COTTAGE 68 R M ROAD OPP HARKISAN HOSPITAL MUMBAI  MUMBAI 400004 EA77320588 8IN

169 P0000165 PARASMAL V JAIN DOSSA BLDG A BLOCK ROOM NO 11 7TH N H R MUMBAI  MUMBAI 400004 EA77320589 1IN

170 S0000510 SHILPA JAYESH SHAH 2/6 HIRA COTTAGE 68 R M ROAD OPP HARKISAN HOSPITAL MUMBAI  MUMBAI 400004 EA77320590 5IN

171 U0000130 URMILA JAIN FLAT NO 14 CENTRAL REVENUE APT 213 NARAYAN DABHOLKAR ROAD MUMBAI  MUMBAI 400006 EA77320591 4IN

172 00001389 RAFIQ ABUBAKAR NAGANI VADAGAMA HOUSE FLAT NO 9 2ND FLOOR M M MARG BYCULLA MUMBAI
MUMBAI

400008 EA77320592 8IN

173 A0000139 ABUBAKAR DAWOOD NAGANI VADGAMA HOUSE FLAT NO 9 2ND FLOOR M M MARG BYCULLA MUMBAI  MUMBAI 400008 EA77320593 1IN

174 G0000135 GEETA POGUL 3/1225 R NAVJIVAN SOCIETY LAMINGTON ROAD MUMBAI  MUMBAI 400008 EA77320594 5IN

175 M0000434 MEHBOOB J KHOKHAWALA 6/8 HAZARAT TERRACE NEXT TO MUNICIPAL OFF SANKLI STREET BYCULLA MUMBAI  MUMBAI 400008 EA77320595 9IN

176 M0000438 MEMUNA M KHOKHAWALA 6/8 HAZARAT TERRACE NEXT TO MUNICIPAL OFF SANKLI STREET BYCULLA MUMBAI  MUMBAI 400008 EA77320596 2IN

177 N0000213 NASIRHUSEN M KAPASI 1/11 DADACHANDJI BLDG OPP MAZGAON COURT ST MARYS ROAD MUMBAI  MUMBAI 400010 EA77320597 6IN

178 IN300476
40470274

IAN JOHN MEYERS 35 K MEYERS BUNGLOW OFF MOGHUL LANE MAHIM MUMBAI 400016 EA77320598 0IN

179 N0000126 NAHEED H M HASSAN 28 I DARGHAH STREET I ST FLOOR MAHIM MUMBAI  MUMBAI 400016 EA77320599 3IN

180 B0000330 BHAVESH L SABUWALA 76-B PANKAJ MANSION DR A B ROAD WORLI MUMBAI  MUMBAI 400018 EA77320600 0IN

181 A0000166 ALDINO CRISOSTOMO FERNANDAS M H B BUILD 17/863 1ST FLOOR SARDARNAGAR NO 1 SION KOLIWADA BBAY  MUMBAI 400022 EA77320601 3IN

182 P0000417 PRERNA K SINGHI 103/B-1 KARMA KESHETRA APTS NEW SSS NAGAR SION EAST MUMBAI  MUMBAI 400037 EA77320602 7IN

183 V0000343 VINOD G BANGERA M H B COLONY VIJAYA NAGAR BULDING NO 1 ROOM NO 9 BANDRA EAST MUMBAI  MUMBAI 400051 EA77320603 5IN

184 00001011 HEMANT CHANDULAL MEHTA E/2/14 KRIPA NAGAR IRLA S V ROAD VILE PARLE WEST MUMBAI
MUMBAI

400056 EA77320604 4IN

185 A0000525 AVINASH MISHRA 602 IT HOSTEL YASHODHAM FILMCITY ROAD GOREGAON E MUMBAI  MUMBAI 400063 EA77320605 8IN

186 H0000208 HEENA NILESH JARIWALA 402 GAUTAM APT NARSING LANE MALAD W MUMBAI  MUMBAI 400064 EA77320606 1IN

187 K0000450 KRUPALI DHIRENDRA BARAHIA 402 GAUTAM APT NARSING LANE MALAD W MUMBAI  MUMBAI 400064 EA77320607 5IN

188 T0000167 TREBHUBAN SINGH AAREY COLONY 22/4 SUPERVISORY QTRS UNIT 6 BOM  MUMBAI 400065 EA77320608 9IN

189 C0000111 CHAMPAKLAL M SHAH A-13 MADHU PARK MATHURADAS ROAD KANDIVLI WEST MUMBAI  MUMBAI 400067 EA77320609 2IN

190 B0000198 BEENA PRABHU D-1/109 JUMBO DARSHAN ANDHERI E MUMBAI  MUMBAI 400069 EA77320610 1IN

191 K0000455 KULWANT KUMAR C BADALA 11/375 WADIA ESTATE BAIL BAZAR OLD KURLA MUMBAI  MUMBAI 400070 EA77320611 5IN

192 IN300142
10047940

PRANAV  THAKUR C/O SATISH KATYAL 1ST FLOOR GLAMCENT 350, CENTRAL AVENUE ROAD,
CHEMBUR

MUMBAI 400071 EA77320612 9IN

193 R0000238 RAJKUMAR SHIVNANI SHELL COLONY BUILDING NO 11 FLAT NO 123 CHEMBUR MUMBAI  MUMBAI 400071 EA77320613 2IN

194 P0000490 PUSHPA HIRALAL SHETH 27 SEA GULL APARTMENT BHULABHAI DESAI ROAD MUMBAI  MUMBAI 400076 EA77320614 6IN

195 R0000348 RAMESH DODIA 11 KAUSHAL NIWAS S N ROAD MULUND WEST MUMBAI  MUMBAI 400080 EA77320615 0IN

196 S0000887 SUSILA R VORA C/26 SHITAL APTS NEW MANEKLAL EST AGRA ROAD GHATKOPAR W MUMBAI  MUMBAI 400086 EA77320616 3IN

197 A0000302 ANITA LUHARUKA M 7/11 BANGUR NAGAR GOREGAON WEST MUMBAI  MUMBAI 400090 EA77320617 7IN

198 R0000554 RINA MEHTA A-4 PANCHVATI EKSAR ROAD BORIVLI (W) MUMBAI  MUMBAI 400091 EA77320618 5IN

199 S0000235 SANJAY MEHTA A-4 PANCHVATI EKSAR ROAD BORIVALI (W) MUMBAI  MUMBAI 400091 EA77320619 4IN

200 B0000280 BHARAT R RATHOD VIMA VIJAY C H S LTD A-6/19-11 J B NAGAR BORIVALI (W) MUMBAI  MUMBAI 400103 EA77320620 3IN

201 E0000106 ELIZABETH PETER LOBO 601 WEST VIEW HOLY CROSS STREE TI C COLONY BORIVILI W MUMBAI  MUMBAI 400103 EA77320621 7IN

202 R0000565 RITA PHILOMENA CRASTO 68 BELLA MANSION GOVIND BACHAJI ROAD CHERAI THANE WEST  THANE 400601 EA77320622 5IN

203 D0000279 DILIP SACHDEV 1 MASJID APTS GHANTALI THANE WEST  THANE 400602 EA77320623 4IN

204 D0000324 DINESH MEHTA 12 J T THANAWALAS CHAWL LALBAUG DR MOOSE ROAD THANE  THANE 400602 EA77320624 8IN

205 M0000913 MANOHARBABU KUVALEKAR ROOM NO-1 SAI KRIPA CHAWL NEAR
SEVALAY-

NAGAR DEVIDAS PADA TULIJI ROAD NALLASOPARA DIST-THANE  THANE 401209 EA77320625 1IN

206 D0000261 DHUDNATH S YADAV C/O WYETH LAB LTD VALPOI SATARI GOA  VALPOI 403506 EA77320626 5IN

207 A0000305 ANJALI CHITALE ARVIND C/O WG CDR (RETD) AGHARKAR Y N B-6/33 TRIDAL NAGAR YERWADA PUNE  PUNE 411006 EA77320627 9IN

208 J0000360 JYOTHI BALAKRISHNAN NAMBIAR WHITE FIELD PLOT NO 20 ANANDVAN NEAR ASHOK NAGAR PUNE  PUNE 411007 EA77320628 2IN

209 00001379 AMIT J SHAH F 4301 GANGADHAM PHASE II MARKET YARD GULTEKDI PUNE PUNE 411037 EA77320629 6IN

210 V0000233 VIJAY V GHATE 11/2 AKHIL SOCIETY 179 KARVE ROAD PUNE  PUNE 411038 EA77320630 5IN

211 C0000105 C V SREEDHARAN A F M C PUNE  PUNE 411040 EA77320631 9IN

212 S0000529 SHIVAJI HARIBA KADAM 956 DHARMAPURI WAI DIST SATARA  SATARA 412803 EA77320632 2IN

213 R0000285 RALPH VAZ 56 RLY LINES 27 WONDERLAND APTS 3RD FLOOR SOLAPUR  SHOLAPUR 413001 EA77320633 6IN

214 S0000540 SHOBHA CHAUDHARI 1007 NORTH KASBA TILAK ROAD SOLAPUR  SHOLAPUR 413002 EA77320634 0IN

215 S0000307 SAROJ BHOSLE BHOSLE ASSOCIATES TILAK NAGAR LATUR  LATUR 413531 EA77320635 3IN

216 S0001011 S G DUDANI DUPLEX NO 11 RAMAYAN NAGAR ULHASNAGAR  THANE 421003 EA77320636 7IN

217 S0001012 SHASHI DUDANI DUPLEX NO 11 RAMAYAN NAGAR ULHASNAGAR  THANE 421003 EA77320637 5IN

218 K0000438 KRISHNARAO A HODLUR 5 USHA KUNJ JAI HIND COLONY GUPTE ROAD DOMBIVALI W  THANE 421202 EA77320638 4IN

219 IN302236
11043546

SHASHIKALA JANARDAN BOROLE 8 NAWN KANYASHALA SAMOR CHAITANYA NAGAR PLOT NO 8 JALGAM 425001 EA77320639 8IN

220 N0000338 NILKANTH SHIORAO PANDE KANCHAN VILLA KHARE TOWN DHARAMPETH NAGPUR-10  NAGPUR 440001 EA77320640 7IN

221 V0000265 VIJAY KUMAR GAUTAM Q NO A-1/1 NEPA LIMITED NEPA NAGAR  KHANDWA 450221 EA77320641 5IN

222 S0000283 SARDARMAL LUNIA C/O SWASTIK FINANCE 36 HUKAMCHAND MARG INDORE  INDORE 452001 EA77320642 4IN

223 S0000841 SURESH JOSHI 102 DOCTORS QUARTERS INDORE CHOITHKAM HOSPITAL  INDORE 452001 EA77320643 8IN

224 S0000843 SURESH CHUGH ICMS COMPUTER EDUCATION 13 GULMARG COMPLEX SNEH NAGAR M R INDORE  INDORE 452001 EA77320644 1IN

225 P0000415 PREMLATA D GANDHI 95/2 VALLABH NAGAR INDORE M P  INDORE 452003 EA77320645 5IN

226 A0000257 ANIL SINGH RAJPUT C/O SWAMI SCIENTIFIC AGENCY 25 RAMA MARKET LASHKAR GWALIOR  GWALIOR 474001 EA77320646 9IN

227 L0000132 LALIT GUPTA B2 MINOCHA COLONY BILASPUR MP  BILASPUR 495001 EA77320647 2IN

228 U0000102 UDAI SINGH OPP COMPANY GARDEN BILASPUR M P  BILASPUR 495001 EA77320648 6IN

229 U0000103 UDAISINGH SINGH OPP COMPANY GARDEN BILASPUR M P  BILASPUR 495001 EA77320649 0IN

230 V0000208 VENKATA SATISHKUMAR BH SELEMP PHARMA DISTRIBUTORS OFF NO 18 1ST FLR R R TOWERS CHIRAG ALI LANE HYDERABAD AP  HYDERABAD 500001 EA77320650 9IN

231 L0000208 LINGAM GABBULA 148 R P ROAD SEC BAD IST FLOOR A P  HYDERABAD 500003 EA77320651 2IN

232 IN302269
12604570

SRINIVAS RAO GIDUGUPATI 9 3 67 REGIMENTAL BAZAR SECUNDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA 500025 EA77320652 6IN

233 S0000705 SUJATHA V SRAVANTI APART D NO 1-1-461 SBH OFFICERS COLONY GANDHI NAGAR HYDERABAD A P  HYDERABAD 500380 EA77320653 0IN

234 S0000826 SURESH KUMAR BAJAJ BAJAJ MEDICAL GENERAL STORE MAIN ROAD SIRPUR KAGHAZ NAGAR A P  ADILABAD 504296 EA77320654 3IN

235 P0000214 PATTABHIRAMULU NARLA Q NO T2 481 TILAKNAGAR POST VITTALNAGAR GODAVARIKHANI KARIMNAGAR  
KARIMNAGAR

505214 EA77320655 7IN

236 12015800
00019129

GARIPALLY RAVINDER H NO 7-5-43 VIDHYANAGAR JAGITIAL, DIST KARIMNAGAR KARIMNAGAR 505327 EA77320656 5IN
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237 S0000658 SRIDEVI KATREPALLY H NO 20 150 GUNJ POST JADCHERLA MAHABUBNAGER  
MAHBOOBNA
GAR

509301 EA77320657 4IN

238 IN300394
15490307

B S SATYANARAYANA PRASAD 8-69 HINDUPUR  ROAD KALYANDURG ANANTAPUR 515761 EA77320658 8IN

239 B0000123 B WILSON RAVI KUMAR MARTHA CLINICAL LAB 3/370 BEER SHEBA STATION ROAD CUDDAPAN A P  CUDDAPAH 516001 EA77320659 1IN

240 12035000
00732879

RAJESH MENTA D NO 17-464 D 6-A NEHRU NAGAR VINAYAKA TEMPLE ST MADANAPALL
I

517325 EA77320660 5IN

241 S0000661 SUBBA RAO GORLAPATI C/O M LAKSHMANARAO D NO 54/19/51 J P NAGAR VIJAYA WADA  KRISHNA 520008 EA77320661 4IN

242 V0000211 VENKATA MURALIKRISHNA TATA C/O TATA RAMASWAMY ILLINDRAVARIST SOUTH STREET ONGOLE  PRAKASAM 523001 EA77320662 8IN

243 S0000326 SATYANARAYANA VANKA JUNIOR COLLEGE ROAD VETAPALEM  PRAKASAM 523187 EA77320663 1IN

244 B0000163 BALAMANI REDDI D NO 52-10-5 RESAPUVANI PALEM VISAKHAPATNAM  
VISAKHAPAT
NAM

530013 EA77320664 5IN

245 B0000294 BHARGAVI RESAPU 17-39 C/O TIRUMALA GAS SERVICE NEW GAJUWAKA VISAKHAPATNAM  
VISAKHAPAT
NAM

530026 EA77320665 9IN

246 IN300394
13473994

RAMAJOR YADAV YASADA NAGAR DOWN PATHAPATNAM SRIKAKULAM 532213 EA77320666 2IN

247 K0000219 KAMLESH KUMAR PAPPULA STREET D NO 31-8-1/A RAJAHMUNDRY  EAST
GODAVARI

533101 EA77320667 6IN

248 M0000138 MADHAVARAO AKKIREDDY C/O VENKATARAMANA CHITKUNDS MAIN ROAD KOTHAPETA E G DT AP  EAST
GODAVARI

533223 EA77320668 0IN

249 N0000173 NARENDRA PRASAD K C/O NARENDRA CLINICAL LAB OPP INDIAN BANK MAIN ROAD PALAKOL  WEST
GODAVARI

534260 EA77320669 3IN

250 B0000102 B HIMACHALA NO 65 IST MAIN LOWER PALACE ORCHARDS BANGALORE  BANGALORE 560003 EA77320670 2IN

251 H0000104 H MEENAKUMARI NO 65 IST MAIN LOWER PALACE ORCHARDS BANGALORE  BANGALORE 560003 EA77320671 6IN

252 R0000114 R SURESH NO 12 OLD NO 56 5TH CROSS S P EXTENSION MALLESWARAM BANGALORE  BANGALORE 560003 EA77320672 0IN

253 M0000202 MAHENDER MEHTA NO 8 AZAD NAGAR CHAMRAJPET BANGALORE  BANGALORE 560018 EA77320673 3IN

254 S0000561 SHRIDHAR BHAT 165 6TH CROSS 8TH MAIN III STAGE PILLANNA GARDEN BANGALORE  BANGALORE 560045 EA77320674 7IN

255 IN300610
10841882

PADMA JAIN NO 6 3RD FLOOR, G K LANE, 1ST
CROSS

RANGASWAMY TEMPLE STREET BANGALORE SOUTH, CHICKPET BANGALORE,
KARNATAKA

560053 EA77320675 5IN

256 K0001011 KARKAL SUNITA RAU NO 12 PALACE CROSS RD BANGALORE  BANGALORE 560059 EA77320676 4IN

257 H0000106 H P VEERENDRA KUMAR CANARA BANK REGIONAL OFFICE GUEST HOUSE
ROAD

NAZARBAD MYSORE  MYSORE 570010 EA77320677 8IN

258 R0000269 RAKESH SHARMA 203 DEEPA APARTMENTS LADY HILL MANGALORE  MANGALORE 575006 EA77320678 1IN

259 R0000139 RAJ KUMAR AGARWAL 88/141 1ST FLR VINAYAKA KRUPA III CROSS JAYANAGAR SHIMOGA  SHIMOGA 577201 EA77320679 5IN

260 M0000381 MARIAMMA KOSHY C-239 NPC COLONY KAIGA NORTH KARNATAKA  UTTARA
KANNADA

581400 EA77320680 4IN

261 G0000205 GULABMALA P JAIN 5/27 NEW CLOTH MARKET BELLARY  BELLARY 583101 EA77320681 8IN

262 L0000169 LAXMAYYA ELLURE H NO 6-1-111/1C TIMMOHUR PET NEAR HANUMAN TALOO RAICHUR  RAICHUR 584101 EA77320682 1IN

263 S0000533 SHIVKUMAR PYARSABADI JAGADAMBA MEDICAL STORE MARKET ROAD YADGIR  GULBARGA 585201 EA77320683 5IN

264 S0000556 SHREEKANT ROKHADE PLOT NO 611 SCHEME NO 13 DOORDARSHAN NAGAR BELGAUM  BELGAUM 590001 EA77320684 9IN

265 A0000114 A TALIB NO 18/A PERAMBUR HIGH ROAD CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600012 EA77320685 2IN

266 K0000104 K B PUNNIYAKOTTI NO 25/1 KOTHAWAL CHAUDI ST SAIDAPET CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600015 EA77320686 6IN

267 K0000115 K P HARIKRISHNAN NO 25/1 KOTHAWAL CHAUDI ST SAIDAPET CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600015 EA77320687 0IN

268 D0000105 D MURUGAN C/O M SURIYANARAYANAN NO 9 FLAT A GROUND FLOOR 2ND
MAIN RD

GANDHI NAGAR ADAYAR CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600020 EA77320688 3IN

269 C0000102 C MANJULA U-49 ANNA NAGAR CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600040 EA77320689 7IN

270 IN302269
10892892

STHAPATHI BOOPATI KALYANA
SUNDARAM

NO-3/25, DEIVASIGAMANI STREET MUTHAMIL NAGAR, PAMMAL CHENNAI TAMILNADU 600075 EA77320690 6IN

271 T0000104 T PALANICHAMY 34 MUTHALAGU PILLAI ST TRICHIRAPALLI TAMILNADU  
TIRUCHIRAPP
ALLI

620008 EA77320691 0IN

272 S0000121 S SAVITHRI AMMAL PLOT NO 5 C COLONY EXTENSION PERUMALPURAM TIRUNELVELI  TIRUNELVELI 627007 EA77320692 3IN

273 K0000121 K S SIVAKUMAAR 48-K GUDIYATHAM ROAD PALLIKONDA NAA DISTRICT  VELLORE 635809 EA77320693 7IN

274 P0000119 P THIRUPATHI SARAVANA CLINICAL LAB 86 B DINDIGUL ROAD KARUR  PERIYAR 639001 EA77320694 5IN

275 R0000112 R RAJENDRAN 389 RAJASTREET COIMBATORE  
COIMBATORE

641001 EA77320695 4IN

276 S0000823 SURESH KUMAR PADINJARAKARA HOUSE VETTUKADU POST TRICHUR  TRICHUR 680014 EA77320696 8IN

277 A0000275 ANIL KUMAR M R MAVELIL SASTRI ROAD EDAPPALLY COCHIN KERALA  COCHIN 682024 EA77320697 1IN

278 W0000101 WILAVOOR BABY C/O THOMAS VARGHESE CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA ARAKULAM  IDUKI 685591 EA77320698 5IN

279 IN301696
10680613

SHINE GEORGE S G COTTAGE KIZHAKKETHERUVU POST KOTTARAKAR
A

691542 EA77320699 9IN

280 A0000104 A K SALIM HOUSE NO 133 AKG NAGAR PEROORKADA TRIVANDRUM  
TRIVANDRUM

695005 EA77320700 5IN

281 D0000263 DILEEP KUMAR M OTTIYIL VEEDU PLAVAZHIKAM NEDUNGANDA PO VARKALA  
TRIVANDRUM

695307 EA77320701 9IN

282 IN300214
12437492

SANJAY SIKDAR 1 2 R RAMKRISHNA NASKAR LANE BELEGHATA KOLKATA
WEST
BENGAL

700010 EA77320702 2IN

283 U0000109 UMA DEVI SINGAL DA-157 SALT LAKE CITY SECTOR-1 CALCUTTA  KOLKATA 700064 EA77320703 6IN

284 S0000845 SURESH CHANDRA PANIGRAHI C/O KAMALA MEDICAL HALL M G ROAD PO JEYPORE  KORAPUT 764001 EA77320704 0IN

285 P0000344 PRASANTA KUMAR SAHU ASST PROF NEPHROLOGY V S S MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL BURLA DIST SAMBALPUR ORISSA  SAMBALPUR 768017 EA77320705 3IN

286 12018600
00134724

SHWETA KISHAN AGARWAL C/O N K AGARWAL RAJGANGPU
R

770017 EA77320706 7IN

287 12018600
00295242

SONAL AGARWAL C/O N/K AGARWAL MASJID ROAD RAJGANGPU
R

770017 EA77320707 5IN

288 M0000388 MATABUR RAHMAN CHOWDHURY C/O NATIONAL TIMBER TRADING LAWKHOWA ROAD P O HAIBARGAON DIST NAGAON ASSAM  NOWGONG 782002 EA77320708 4IN

289 A0000344 ANUWARA BEGAM CHOWDHURY C/O M/S CHOWDHURY BROTHERS PO DOBOKA DIST NAGAON ASSAM  NOWGONG 782440 EA77320709 8IN

290 M0000379 MANWARA BEGAM CHOWDHURY C/O M/S CHOWDHURY BROTHERS PO DOBOKA DIST NAGAON ASSAM  NOWGONG 782440 EA77320710 7IN

291 P0000223 PAWAN KUMAR RATHI C/O JAY JAGDISH PACKESING 327 HARIKRIPA MARKET RING ROAD SURAT
JORHAT

785001 EA77320711 5IN

292 P0000456 PUNIT KOTHARI T R  KOTHARI  &  CO A T  ROAD JORHAT  JORHAT 785001 EA77320712 4IN

293 V0000197 VEENA SINHA ROAD NO 23 PLOT NO 176 SRIKRISHNA NAGAR PATNA  PATNA 800001 EA77320713 8IN

294 B0000168 BALESHWAR PRASAD SINHA K 177 P C COLONY HANUMAN NAGAR KANKARBAG PATNA  PATNA 800020 EA77320714 1IN

295 13041400
06323691

RUCHIKA SINHA VIP COLONY WARD NO 2 OPP SAHID SMARAK BHABUA DIST KAIMUR BIHAR KAIMUR 821101 EA77320715 5IN

296 S0000602 SITARAM AGRAWAL SHAW AND SONS PETROL PUMP P O BHAGA DIST DHANBAD  DHANBAD 828301 EA77320716 9IN

297 C0000902 CHANDRASEKHAR VAIDYANATHAN NO 2A ADARSH NAGAR FOURTH PHASE SONARY NORTH JAMSHEDPUR  SINGHBHUM 831011 EA77320717 2IN

298 S0000178 SANDHYA CHOUDHARY ASST PROF OF PATHOLOGY DARBHANGA MEDICAL COLLEGE LAHERIASARAI  DARBHANGA 846003 EA77320718 6IN

299 C0000217 CHITRANJAN AGRAWAL C/O SRINIWAS ENTERPRISES LALBAGH DARBHANGA  DARBHANGA 846004 EA77320719 0IN

300 A0000189 AMAL KRISHNA NANDI STATION ROAD SAMASTIPUR  SAMASTIPUR 848101 EA77320720 9IN

301 D0000226 DHARAM VIR PRASAD C/O D V PRASAD 3/2 VISHNU PURI KANPUR  KANPUR 208002 EA77320721 2IN

302 A0000406 ARVINDKUMAR KOTHARI B/3/3 L R APPARTMENT SHAHI BAG AHMEDABAD  AHMEDABAD 380004 EA77320722 6IN

303 N0000329 NILESH L SHAH LADWADA S DAVE'S KHADKI NEAR POST BOX VADODARA  VADODARA 390017 EA77320723 0IN

304 C0000199 CHHOTUBHAI G DESAI VACHALA FALIA AMARI VILLAGE NAVSARI  NAVSARI 396445 EA77320724 3IN
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305 M0000568 MUKESH GOEL ROSHANLAL 6-136/1 JOLLY CENTRE NEW GAJUWAKA VISAKHAPATNAM  
VISAKHAPAT
NAM

530026 EA77320725 7IN


